
2017-2018 Concert Season Dates 
 
Sunday  August 20, 2017 6:00pm – 8:00pm Annual Board Meeting 
Monday August 21, 2017 6:30pm – 7:00pm Open Auditions  
Monday  August 21, 2017 7:00pm – 9:00pm First Rehearsal 2017 Winter Concert Season 
Monday August 28, 2017 6:30pm – 7:00pm Open Auditions  
 
Monday  September 4, 2017     Labor Day – No rehearsal 
 
Saturday October 28, 2017 8:00pm – 11:00pm Halloween Fundraising Event (Confirmed and on their schedule) 
 
Saturday December 2, 2017 2:00pm – 4:30pm Co-Concert with the Baltimore Men’s Chorus (in Baltimore) 
 
Friday December 8, 2017 7:00pm – 8:30pm First Reformed Lancaster Xmas Concert (Confirmed and on their schedule)  
Saturday December 9, 2017 7:00pm – 8:30pm (Potential 2017 Christmas Concert ) 
Sunday  December 10, 2017 4:00pm – 5:30pm Unitarian Church of Hbg Xmas Concert (Confirmed – and on their schedule) 
Friday  December 15, 2017 7:00pm – 8:30pm Heidelberg UCC York Xmas Concert (Confirmed and on their schedule)  
Saturday December 16, 2017 7:00pm – 8:30pm (Potential 2017 Christmas Concert ) 
Sunday December 17, 2017 4:00pm – 5:30pm Unity Church Enola Xmas Concert (Confirmed and on their schedule) 
 
Monday January 22, 2018 6:30pm – 7:00pm Open Auditions 
Monday  January 22, 2018 7:00pm – 9:00pm First Rehearsal 2018 Spring Concert Season 
Monday January 29, 2018 6:30pm – 7:00pm Open Auditions 
 
Sunday February 11, 2018 4:00pm – 7:00pm Valentine’s Day Fundraising Event (Confirmed and on their schedule) 
 
Friday  May 4, 2018 7:00pm – 8:30pm (Potential 2018 Spring Concert) 
Saturday May 5, 2018 7:00pm – 8:30pm (Potential 2018 Spring Concert) 
Sunday May 6, 2018 4:00pm – 5:30pm (Potential 2018 Spring Concert) 
 
Sunday May 13, 2018     Mother’s Day 
 
Friday  May 18, 2018 7:00pm – 8:30pm Heidelberg UCC York Spring Concert  (Confirmed and on their schedule)  
Saturday May 19, 2018 7:00pm – 8:30pm (Potential 2018 Spring Concert – conflict with CPWC concert) 
Sunday May 20, 2018 4:00pm – 5:30pm (Potential 2018 Spring Concert – conflict with CPWC concert) 
 
Friday  July 27, 2018 8:00pm – 9:30pm ”Voices United 13–Market Square Presbyterian Church (Confirmed & on their schedule)  
  


